
RANK TEAM # First Last Last Last #Fish Day #1 # Fish Day #2 Total PTS

1 1 BRYAN MUNCY MARCUS GRIFFITH 5 9.97 0 0.00 9.97 200

2 2 CHRISTIAN PETTIGREW BRADY BUER 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 195

3 3 GABE BOUSE GRAYSON BOUSE 4 7.13 0 0.00 7.13 192

4 4 ROBERT JAIRELL STEPHANIE MORGANS 3 9.36 0 0.00 9.36 190

5 5 CHUCK CRAIG HUNTER CRAIG 5 10.10 0 0.00 10.10 188

6 6 TANNER TATEYAMA ANDY ROTH 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 186

7 7 CLAY PRICE TAYLOR HEAPS 5 11.14 0 0.00 11.14 184

8 8 CHAD THOMAS LANE THOMAS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 182

9 9 ANDY BAKTAMARIAN ANDY BAKTAMARIAN 3 6.53 0 0.00 6.53 180

10 10 MIKE ARMENTROUT JAE KANESHIRO 5 10.15 0 0.00 10.15 179

11 11 JEFF FETTERS PAYTON FETTERS 2 3.56 0 0.00 3.56 178

12 12 BROOK TYSER WILL TYSER 3 5.46 0 0.00 5.46 177

13 13 CHRIS ANDERSON JIM JAY HINKLEY 2 5.09 0 0.00 5.09 176

14 14 MARK SCHONING CURTIS MCCORMICK 5 10.89 0 0.00 10.89 175

15 15 KEN ZUBER KEN ZUBER 5 10.84 0 0.00 10.84 174

16 16 MITCHELL BLEHM NOAH DAVIS 5 9.62 0 0.00 9.62 173

17 17 KEVIN GEIST BOBBY HEIDE 3 6.37 0 0.00 6.37 172

18 18 STEVE STADEMAIER DENNIS KRAUSE 5 11.64 0 0.00 11.64 171

19 19 TIM STEVENS CORY BAUER 5 10.54 0 0.00 10.54 170

20 20 TED THOMPSON MITCH HORNING 5 10.31 0 0.00 10.31 169

21 21 PERRY LANHAM JOHN WISEMAN 1 1.59 0 0.00 1.59 168

22 22 JOHN MCGAHAN DEREK MCGAHAN 2 3.80 0 0.00 3.80 167

23 23 CURTIS MAXWELL DUSTIN HOLKAN 5 12.27 0 0.00 12.27 166

24 24 JOSH WILSON HUDSON SHIPTON 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 165

25 25 RICK WALTER JOE JOHNSON 3 5.31 0 0.00 5.31 164

26 26 JEFF WESTRICK BRANDON WESTRICK 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 163

27 27 CLINT ACRES LORA ACRES 5 9.04 0 0.00 9.04 162

28 28 BILLY BRENTON BILLY BRENTON JR 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 161

29 29 NICK SCHLATTMANN ALEX SCHLATTMANN 5 10.58 0 0.00 10.58 160

30 30 BRUCE NEPPER LOGAN HARRIS 5 10.90 0 0.00 10.90 159

31 31 STEVE JONES GREG RENSTROM 2 3.99 0 0.00 3.99 158

32 32 KEVIN WERRE MICHAEL HEGWOOD 5 11.23 0 0.00 11.23 157

33 33 BRANDON WITTROCK JOHN BENNETT 5 10.75 0 0.00 10.75 156

34 34 GUY THOMPSON RANDY FISCUS 5 9.53 0 0.00 9.53 155

35 35 SCOTT DOAK BRIAN MAY 3 6.05 0 0.00 6.05 154

36 36 MICHAEL BLEDSOE MICHAEL BLEDSOE 5 10.55 0 0.00 10.55 153

37 37 BRISTON BRENTON KYLE RIGGS 4 8.02 0 0.00 8.02 152

38 38 LYNN STEWART JIM GROOVE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 151

39 39 HAROLD MASON TYLER MASON 5 8.96 0 0.00 8.96 150

40 40 JAMIE POWELL RYAN POWELL 5 11.00 0 0.00 11.00 149

41 41 JASON HARLAN COREY PALMER 5 11.58 0 0.00 11.58 148

42 42 BILL MUELLER GREG FRITZ 4 6.73 0 0.00 6.73 147

43 43 FRANK PAPPAS BRYAN PARR 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 146

44 44 DEREK LANG BRENDEN LLOYD 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 145

45 45 ALEC SARA JIM JAY ROACH 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 144

46 46 BRIAN LOCKE LORI SNODGRASS 5 10.06 0 0.00 10.06 143

47 47 DRAKE SMITH KALE SHELVER 5 9.72 0 0.00 9.72 142
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48 48 ROBERT HULL PAT MCATEE 5 9.39 0 0.00 9.39 141

49 49 TROY SCHNEPPER CASEY EDMUNDS 5 8.79 0 0.00 8.79 140

50 50 JOHN VANCE ANDREW SCHLAGER 5 8.56 0 0.00 8.56 139

51 51 JERRY VANCE DENNIS NEPPER 5 8.71 0 0.00 8.71 138

52 52 QUINCEY SIMONTON DAVID CLOUTIER 5 8.79 0 0.00 8.79 137

53 53 KELLY FENDER MATT MYERS 1 2.44 0 0.00 2.44 136

54 54 ADAM JOHNSON DENNIS WILLIAMS 4 7.45 0 0.00 7.45 135

55 55 LEE APODACA ANTHONY APODACA 5 10.31 0 0.00 10.31 134

56 56 HARLEY GABERT ROBERT DAVIS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 133

57 57 SCOTT BORUP MARLEY BORUP 5 11.29 0 0.00 11.29 132

58 58 BRIAN SCHNEIDER BRUCE SCHNEIDER 5 9.28 0 0.00 9.28 131

59 59 JOSH BASSETT DAN ROCKAFELLOW 3 7.52 0 0.00 7.52 130

60 60 DOUG STEWART BOB HICKS 3 4.99 0 0.00 4.99 129

61 61 CAMERON SHEPPARD RYAN HIRSCHFIELD 4 8.57 0 0.00 8.57 128

62 62 CHAD KIEFER DRAKE KIEFER 3 6.20 0 0.00 6.20 127

63 63 SHANE HABITZERHER RANDY ADDLEMAN 5 9.27 0 0.00 9.27 126

64 64 LEE SKILES RYAN SKILES 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 125

65 65 MARK BUNDY MILES BUNDY 5 10.86 0 0.00 10.86 124

66 66 ROB MCMULLEN TYLER MCMULLEN 5 8.80 0 0.00 8.80 123

67 67 JAY FOUNTAIN AARON SELL 2 3.33 0 0.00 3.33 122

68 68 KYLE WINTERHOLLER KADEN WINTERHOLLER 5 10.88 0 0.00 10.88 121

69 69 JOEL ABSTETAR DAN HORATH 2 3.89 0 0.00 3.89 120

70 70 JOHN SMITH STEVE KRUEGER 5 11.76 0 0.00 11.76 119

71 71 BILL PORTER STANLEY JOHNSON 5 9.45 0 0.00 9.45 118

72 72 JERIMIAH LOVELACE CHUCK MCAULEY 5 17.36 0 0.00 17.36 117

73 73 MIKE SARA RONNIE ESQUIBEL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 116

74 74 CORY THOLL JASON BROWN 5 13.98 0 0.00 13.98 115

75 75 DAVE RIEDIGER BRIAN SCHILLER 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 114

76 76 DREA BUER JOHN HESPEN 2 6.67 0 0.00 6.67 113

77 77 DALE ANDREEN TAYLOR SCHMICK 5 10.36 0 0.00 10.36 112

78 78 BRIAN HILBERT GREGG MOON 5 9.71 0 0.00 9.71 111

79 79 JOSH JENKINS LUKE BECKER 4 8.29 0 0.00 8.29 110

80 80 LANCE WEDEMEYER DAN WEDEMEYER 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 109

81 81 JORDAN LOPEZ TYLER LOPEZ 4 7.83 0 0.00 7.83 108

82 82 TROY MORTENSON STEVE FRITZ 5 9.85 0 0.00 9.85 107

83 83 ROBBIE HLAVKA MICKEY MCMURRAY 2 3.97 0 0.00 3.97 106

84 84 RAY ARNOLD JESS ARNOLD 2 3.40 0 0.00 3.40 105

85 85 JO SHELVER CHAD SHELVER 4 7.78 0 0.00 7.78 104

86 86 KC MCCUISTON CURTIS MCCUISTON 5 10.55 0 0.00 10.55 103

87 87 BILL JENSEN DALLAS SHORT 3 8.05 0 0.00 8.05 102

88 88 WILLIE FORBES PAT LEWALLEN 5 10.82 0 0.00 10.82 101

89 89 MIKE MORGAREIDGE ALEXIS MORGAREIDGE 5 10.37 0 0.00 10.37 100

90 90 STEVE TYSER DUSTIN FULK 5 9.56 0 0.00 9.56 99

91 91 AUSTIN BIRKLE JIM   BIRKLE 5 9.85 0 0.00 9.85 98

92 92 CHARLIE SCOTT CHAD CESTNIK 5 12.54 0 0.00 12.54 97

93 93 JOE HERSTEIN KELLY SIMONTON 3 6.99 0 0.00 6.99 96

94 94 TODD GLASER ASHLEY MORGAN 4 6.74 0 0.00 6.74 95

95 95 CARL DEVINEY JEREMY JOHNSON 3 6.22 0 0.00 6.22 94

96 96 GREG PETROSKI DAN MARTIN 1 2.25 0 0.00 2.25 93



97 97 ERIC WHITT BILL IANIRO 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 92

 TOTAL PURSE ($31,100 cash)

1ST $10,000 16TH $500 $1,600 Divisions

2ND $4,000 17TH $500 $1,200 Shoot-Outs

3RD $2,500 18TH $500 $250 Top Ranger- Crowely Marine

4TH $1,900 $1,000 Top Skeeter- Bellwood Boats

5TH $1,700 $400 Big Fish- Cedar Ridge Outfitters

6TH $1,400

7TH $1,300

8TH $1,200 $31,100 80.0% Entries

9TH $1,100

10TH $1,000 $35,550 Total Cash Payout  92%

11TH $900

12TH $800

13TH $700

14TH $600

15TH $500

$1940 Put into Championship Pot ($7440 Balance)
Shoot-Out #1 $200SPONSORED BY A-1 Tires

#88 Forbes Lewallen 10.82Lbs

Shoot-Out #2 $200SPONSORED BY A-1 Tires

#86 McCuiston McCuiston 10.55Lbs

Shoot-Out #3 $200 SPONSORED BY Property Maintenance Specialists

#15 Zuber Zuber 10.84Lbs

Shoot-Out #4 $200 SPONSORED BY C & C Supply

#57 Borup Borup 11.29Lbs
Shoot-Out #5 $200 SPONSORED BY Elevated Health & Saftey Solutions

#29 Schlattmann X2 10.58Lbs

Shoot-Out #6 $200 SPONSORED BY Brian Locke Trucking

#72 Lovelace McAuley

 

Big Fish Day#1 $200 SPONSORED BY Cedar Ridge Outfitters

#72 Lovelace McAuley 28.75"

Big Fish Day #2 $200 SPONSORED BY Cedar Ridgle Outfitters

# .75"

Family Division $400 SPONSORED BY Laser Construction

#

Poor Boys Division $400 SPONSORED BY Innovative Coating Solutions

# Williams

Dinosaur Division $400 SPONSORED BY Truck Kings

# Rangel McClarney

Young Guns Division $400 SPONSORED BY Walter Cement / Fairground Homes

# Craig Craig

Top Finishing Skeeter $1000 SPONSORED BY BELLWOOD BOATS

# Giordano Rye



Top Finishing Ranger $250 SPONSORED BY CROWLEY MARINE

# Rangel McClarney

1st Team Out of Money-$300 Certificates SPONSORED BY Whitewater

# Hypes Hypes

48th Place….Within Sight! SPONSORED BY Burris

# Bugher King
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